
  

ОЦЕНКА ЧИСЛЕННОСТИ  

ПОСТОЯННОГО НАСЕЛЕНИЯ 

ВЛАДИМИРСКОЙ ОБЛАСТИ  

ПО СОСТОЯНИЮ НА 1 ЯНВАРЯ  

человек 

 
Все население 

в том числе: 

городское сельское 

 
2024 г. 

 
1309942 

 
1016415 

 
293527 

 
2023 г. 1325510 1029181 296329 

 
2022 г. 1342235 1041666 300569 

 
2021 г. 1359042 1055575 303467 

 
2020 г. 1373726 1068573 305153 

 


